
Living above the Recoletos skyline

DETAILS ATTRIBUTES

Air conditioning

Central heating

Doorman

Home automation

Parking space

Reference

Price

Built area

Bedrooms

Bathrooms

Location

THSV125

3.000.000€

226 sqm

4

4

Salamanca-Recoletos

Contact us: +34 91 308 40 50 | info@thesibarist.com

Thermal and acoustic insulation

Local property tax Not specified

Not specifiedCondominium fee




